Two and one-half (2.5) stories, and not to exceed thirty-six feet (36'), for the main 

building/house. 

2. One story for other accessory buildings, including detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, etc.  

3. Other requirements (see Section 38). 

15.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area – Thirty two thousand (32,000) square feet 

2. Minimum Lot Width – One hundred fifty feet (150’)  

3. Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred fifty feet (150’) 

B. Size of Yards: 

1. Minimum Front Yard – Forty feet (40’) 

2. Minimum Side Yard – Fifteen feet (15’) for interior side yard;

[...]

unless the lot configuration renders this infeasible in which case the garage face shall be 

located a minimum of four feet (4') behind the front facade of the house. 

3. Other - See Section 33, Off-Street Parking and Loading Regulations. 

1. Minimum Floor Area per Dwelling Unit – Two thousand Six Hundred (2,600) square feet of 

air-conditioned floor area.     

2. Minimum Exterior Construction Standards – A minimum of two different types of masonry 

materials (minimum ratio between two materials is 90% primary material with 10% accent) 

shall be used in combination on the front façade otherwise regulations in accordance with

[...]

Two and one-half (2.5) stories, and not to exceed thirty-six feet (36'), for the main 

building/house. 

2. One story for other accessory buildings, including detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, etc.  

3. Other requirements (see Section 38). 

15.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area – Sixty four thousand (64,000) square feet 

2. Minimum Lot Width – One hundred fifty feet (150’)  

3. Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred fifty feet (150’) 

B. Size of Yards: 

1. Minimum Front Yard – Forty feet (40’) 

2. Minimum Side Yard – Fifteen feet (15’) for interior side yard;

[...]

unless the lot configuration renders this infeasible in which case the garage face shall be 

located a minimum of four feet (4') behind the front facade of the house. 

3. Other - See Section 33, Off-Street Parking and Loading Regulations. 

6. Minimum Floor Area per Dwelling Unit – Two thousand Six Hundred (2,600) square feet of 

air-conditioned floor area.     

7. Minimum Exterior Construction Standards – A minimum of two different types of masonry 

materials (minimum ratio between two materials is 90% primary material with 10% accent) 

shall be used in combination on the front façade otherwise regulations in accordance with

[...]

One story with a maximum height of 14 ½ feet, measured at the highest point of the roof, for 

accessory buildings, including, but not limited to a detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, etc. 
 3. Other requirements (see Section 38). 

16.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area - Sixteen thousand (16,000) square feet 

2. Minimum Lot Width – One hundred feet (100’)  

3. Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred twenty-five feet (125’) 

B. Size of Yards: 

1. Minimum Front Yard – Thirty feet (30’) 

2. Minimum Side Yard – Ten feet (10’) for interior side yard; twenty feet (20’) for a non-key 

corner lot; thirty feet (30’) for a key corner lot on a street. 

3. Minimum Rear Yard – Twenty-five feet (25’) for the main building and any accessory

[...]

accessory buildings, including, but not limited to a detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, etc. 
  3. Other requirements (see Section 38). 

17.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area - Ten thousand (10,000) square feet 

2. Minimum Lot Width – Eighty feet (80’)  

3. Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred twenty-five feet (125’) 

B. Size of Yards: 

1. Minimum Front Yard – Thirty feet (30’) 

2. Minimum Side Yard – Eight feet (8’) for interior side yard; fifteen feet (15’) for a non-key 

corner lot on a street; thirty feet (30’) for a key corner lot on a street.

[...]

One story with a maximum height of 14 ½ feet, measured at the highest point of the roof, for 

accessory buildings, including, but not limited to a detached garage, garden shed, gazebo, etc. 
3. Other requirements (see Section 38). 

18.4 AREA REGULATIONS: 

A. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area – Seven thousand and five hundred (7,500) square feet 

2. Minimum Lot Width – Seventy-five feet (75’)  

3. Minimum Lot Depth - One hundred feet (100’) 

B. Size of Yards: 

1. Minimum Front Yard – Twenty-five feet (25’) 

2. Minimum Side Yard – Seven feet (7’) for interior side yard; ten feet (10’) for a non-key